Adaptive shape gripper DHEF
Subject to change – 2019/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Adaptive shape gripper DHEF
Key features
At a glance
A vast array of benefits for gripping
are combined in a single model:
� Gripping of parts that have an

Subject to change – 2019/036 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Adaptive shape gripper DHEF
Type codes
DHEF — 20 — A
Type
DHEF Adaptive shape gripper
Size
20 20 mm
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
-V- New
2019/03 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Adaptive shape gripper DHEF
Technical data
Function
Double-acting
DHEF…A
-N- Size
20 mm
-T- Stroke
66 mm
-W- www.festo.com
-H- Note
The technical data is valid for the
following conditions:
� Gripped object: steel ball
� Diameter: 30 mm
� Weight: 390 g
� Smooth, lathed surface
The values may differ if another type
of gripped object is used.
Sharp-edged gripped objects can
affect the service life of the inverting
cap.
General technical data
Design Inverting cap
Force pilot operated motion sequence
Inverting cap version Standard
Mode of operation Double-acting
Gripper function Adaptive
Guidance Basic guide
Stroke [mm] 66
Pneumatic connection M5
Max. operating frequency [Hz] 1
Position sensing For proximity sensor and position transmitter
Type of mounting To ISO 9409
Mounting position Optional
Diameter to be gripped [mm] 12 … 38
Permissible lateral dynamic force with max.
cantilever load
[N] 2.3
Mass moment of inertia [kgcm2] 1.29
Guide value for payload [kg] 1
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating pressure of drive [bar] 1 … 8
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Note on operating/pilot medium Lubricated operation not possible
Ambient temperature1) [°C] 0 … +60
Corrosion resistance class CRC2) 2
Operating pressure of cap [bar] 0.07 … 0.1
Nominal pressure of cap [bar] 0.08
Burst pressure of cap [bar] 0.3
Recommended min. flow rate for pressure
regulator3)
[l/min] 10
1) Note operating range of proximity sensors
2) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070.
Moderate corrosion stress. Internal applications in which condensation can occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with the surrounding industrial
environment.
3) Theoretical guide value during operation at nominal pressure (6 bar) without an object being gripped.
The inverting cap must not be overstretched during gripping and has to be checked for every gripping application.
It may be necessary to restrict the speeds.
-V- New